
LOUNGE MENULOUNGE MENU

(vg) is Vegetarian and (ve) is Vegan. Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the 

menu, and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the Fourteen legal allergens is available on request; however, we are unable 

to provide information on other allergens. When placing your food order, a discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. October 2024.

SMALL PLATESSMALL PLATES

Chicken Goujons with Gochujang Mayonnaise

Mixed Marinated Olives  (ve)

Truffle and Parmesan Fries

Waffle Fries with Honey and Sriracha Dip  (vg)

Warm Bread with Balsamic Vinegar and Olive Oil  (vg)

Sharing Platter of Honey and Truffle Oil Baked Camembert, Prosciutto, Cornichons, Sourdough,  

Olives and Chilli Jam

£8.00

£5.50

£5.95

£5.95

£5.50

£21.00

LARGER PLATESLARGER PLATES

Linguine with a Mushroom, Cheese and Herb Cream Sauce  (vg) 

Add Chicken 

Add King Prawn 

Add Salmon

Caesar Salad of Gem Lettuce, Parmesan Shavings, Croutons and Caesar Dressing 

Add Chicken 

Add Bacon

Battered Catch of The Day with Chunky Cut Chips, Buttered Peas and Tartar Sauce

10 oz Ribeye Steak with Chunky Chips, Grilled Mushroom, Cherry Vine Tomatoes

Lamb Hot Pot with Apple Braised Red Cabbage and Glazed Carrots

Grilled Spiced Lamb Burger, Topped with Tzatziki on a Toasted Brioche Bun with Lettuce, Tomato  

and French Fries

Grilled Beef Burger Topped with Cheese and Bacon, on a Pretzel Bun with Lettuce, Tomatoes, Pickles,  

House-Made Ketchup and French Fries

Spicy Bean Burger, Topped with Onion Chutney and Smoked Vegan Cheese on a Pretzel Bun with Lettuce, 

Tomato, Pickles and French Fries  (ve)

£18.00 
£5.00 

£8.00 

£7.00

£16.95 
£5.00 

£4.00

£20.00

£36.50

£27.50

£21.50

 
£20.00

 
£20.00



LOUNGE MENULOUNGE MENU

SANDWICHESSANDWICHES

All served on White or Granary Bread with French Fries

Mozzarella, Plum Tomato and Pesto Mayonnaise

Fish Fingers with Home-Made Tartar Sauce and Lettuce

Avocado with Salsa, Cucumber and Rocket  (ve) 

BLT with Mayonnaise on a White Sub Roll

£10.50

£15.00

£12.50

£14.50

(vg) is Vegetarian and (ve) is Vegan. Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the 

menu, and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the Fourteen legal allergens is available on request; however, we are unable 

to provide information on other allergens. When placing your food order, a discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. October 2024.

SIDESSIDES

Chunky Chips  (ve)

French Fries  (ve)

Sweet Potato Fries  (ve)

Creamed Potatoes  (vg)

Buttered Peas  (vg)

Tenderstem Broccoli  (vg)

Grilled Portobello Mushrooms  (vg)

Truffle and Parmesan Fries 

£5.50

 £5.50

 £5.95

£5.50

£5.00

£5.50

£5.00

£5.95


