LOUNGE MENU



SMALL PLATES

Chicken Goujons with Gochujang Mayonnaise	£8.00
Mixed Marinated Olives (ve)	£5.50
Truffle and Parmesan Fries	£5.95
Waffle Fries with Honey and Sriracha Dip (vg)	£5.95
Warm Bread with Balsamic Vinegar and Olive Oil (vg)	£5.50
Sharing Platter of Honey and Truffle Oil Baked Camembert, Prosciutto, Cornichons, Sourdough, Olives and Chilli Jam	£21.00

LARGER PLATES

Linguine with a Mushroom, Cheese and Herb Cream Sauce (vg)	£18.00
Add Chicken	£5.00
Add King Prawn	£8.00
Add Salmon	£7.00
Caesar Salad of Gem Lettuce, Parmesan Shavings, Croutons and Caesar Dressing Add Chicken Add Bacon	£16.95 £5.00 £4.00
Battered Catch of The Day with Chunky Cut Chips, Buttered Peas and Tartar Sauce	£20.00
10 oz Ribeye Steak with Chunky Chips, Grilled Mushroom, Cherry Vine Tomatoes	£36.50
Lamb Hot Pot with Apple Braised Red Cabbage and Glazed Carrots	£27.50
Grilled Spiced Lamb Burger, Topped with Tzatziki on a Toasted Brioche Bun with Lettuce, Tomato and French Fries	£21.50
Grilled Beef Burger Topped with Cheese and Bacon, on a Pretzel Bun with Lettuce, Tomatoes, Pickles, House-Made Ketchup and French Fries	£20.00
Spicy Bean Burger, Topped with Onion Chutney and Smoked Vegan Cheese on a Pretzel Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles and French Fries (ve)	£20.00

(vg) is Vegetarian and (ve) is Vegan. Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu, and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the Fourteen legal allergens is available on request; however, we are unable to provide information on other allergens. When placing your food order, a discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. October 2024.

LOUNGE MENU



SANDWICHES

A 11	2 4 41 44	_		4.1	
All served	on White	or Granary	/ Bread	with F	rench Fries

Mozzarella, Plum Tomato and Pesto Mayonnaise	£10.50
Fish Fingers with Home-Made Tartar Sauce and Lettuce	£15.00
Avocado with Salsa, Cucumber and Rocket (ve)	£12.50
BLT with Mayonnaise on a White Sub Roll	£14.50

SIDES

Chunky Chips (ve)	£5.50
French Fries (ve)	£5.50
Sweet Potato Fries (ve)	£5.95
Creamed Potatoes (vg)	£5.50
Buttered Peas (vg)	£5.00
Tenderstem Broccoli (vg)	£5.50
Grilled Portobello Mushrooms (vg)	£5.00
Truffle and Parmesan Fries	£5.95

(vg) is Vegetarian and (ve) is Vegan. Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu, and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the Fourteen legal allergens is available on request; however, we are unable to provide information on other allergens. When placing your food order, a discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. October 2024.